
Jan 5, 2026, 12:00 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 muaad  
alamthoodntavida

mahamood A T (FTHR) alathointavida, 
chekkiad, chekkiad, 
chekkiyad, 673509, 

kerala

  

2 04/01/2026 muhammad Nihal Nasir vayalarikath 
(FTHR)

vayalarikath, chekkiad, 
chekkiad, chekkiyad, 

673509, Kerala

  

3 04/01/2026 Ismayil Meethale 
Thoduvayil 

Sijina Mavullakandy 
(WIFE)

Meethale Thoduvayil, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

4 04/01/2026 salman K P mohamed K P (FTHR) kunhiparambath, 
kuruvantheri, chekkiad, 
chekkiad, 673509, kerala

  

5 04/01/2026 Sivahari V P Chandran P P (FTHR) Vadakkeputhan Purayil, 
Cheekkonnu West, 

Kakkattil, Cheekkonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

6 04/01/2026 SAREEFA AYFOONA FATHIMA (MTHR) MANDILICHI 
KANDIYIL, 

DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AAKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

7 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL MUNEER (FTHR) VENNAPPALICHIKANDI, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAGARA

  

8 04/01/2026 Lubina Sherin V Ishakh (HSBN) 153, Mullambath, 
Narippatta, Mullambath, 

673507, Nadapuram

  

9 04/01/2026 FIZA K G Mohammed Ali K G 
(FTHR)

Kallangoutu, Kakkattil, 
Narippatta, Cheekonnu 
West, 673507, Vadakara

  

10 04/01/2026 Fahma Hafsa P P Abdul Hameed P p 
(FTHR)

Puthiya Parambath, 
NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

11 04/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAFVANA 

KUNHAMMED (FTHR) KUNHIMVEETTIL, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

12 04/01/2026 Thamunna abdulkareem  abdul kareem  (FTHR) 03/493, kayakkodi, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

673508, vadakara

  

13 04/01/2026 SHAHAMA 
FARHATH V K 

FAISAL (FTHR) VENNAPALICHIKANDI, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAGARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

14 04/01/2026 Parvathy Abhilash Abhilash P D (FTHR) Moothedath, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 

Vanimel, 
Bhoomivathukkal, 
673506, Vadagara

  

15 04/01/2026 JUGUNU A MAJEED P 
K 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) PALOTTKANDIYIL, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

TALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

16 04/01/2026 Riya Fathima M K HAFSATH (MTHR) Puliyacheri, 
NARIKKATTERI, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

17 04/01/2026 Thamunna abdulkareem  abdul kareem  (FTHR) 03/493, kayakkodi, 
kayakkodi, kayakkodi, 

673508, vadakara

  

18 04/01/2026 VAISHNAV RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KOLITHETTUMMAL 
KUNIYIL, AKKAL, 

KAYAKKODI, 
AKKAL, 673513, 

VATAKARA

  

19 04/01/2026 Muhammed Nafih M K SAMEER (FTHR) Mambra Kunnummal, 
Narikkatteri, 

Nadapuram, Chelakkad, 
673506, Vadakra

  

20 04/01/2026 Shejin K C Nanu K C (FTHR) Kuzhichalil, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Moilothara, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

21 04/01/2026 FINA FATHIMA JASMIN (MTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

22 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH  ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

POYILANTEVIDA, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

23 04/01/2026 NAJWA NASAR NASAR T E (FTHR) THAZHA  
ERANJIKKAL, 

KUMMANGODE, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

24 04/01/2026 ZANIL MUHAMMAD SAMEER (FTHR) THAHIRA MANZIL, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

25 04/01/2026 ABOOBAKKAR AL 
SIDHEEQ P 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
GAFOOR (FTHR)

PARAKKETTIL, 
IYYAMKODE, 
NADAPURAM, 

PERODE, 673504, 
VADAKARA

  

26 04/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA MUNEER (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMPATH, 
DEVARKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

AAKKAL, 673513, 
VADAKARA

  

27 04/01/2026 AVINASH P RAMASAN (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
THANIYULLAPOYIL, 

THINUR, 
INDIRANAGAR, 

673506, NADAPURAM

  

28 04/01/2026 Siya sanha Jamsheeda (MTHR) Thaikandi Meethal, 
Cheekkonnu, 
Narippatta, 

Cheekonnummal west, 
673507, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

29 04/01/2026 ASHIF KP Hameed (FTHR) 263, chiyyoor, 
nadapuram, 

vishnumangalam, 
673506, vadakara

  

30 04/01/2026 Safa Fathima Basheer N K (FTHR) Nerayan Kottu, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

31 04/01/2026 Abhijit Sajith Nambiar Sajith Kumar Vallapoth 
(FTHR)

Karippali House, 
Kacheri, Edacheri, 

Kacheri Post, 673502, 
Vadakara

  

32 04/01/2026 ASIF T A Abdulla M K (FTHR) Kuruvan Puthiyottil HO, 
AVOLAM, Tuneri, 

Perode, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

33 04/01/2026 Muhammed Shamlan P 
V 

Musthafa 
Peruvamveettil (FTHR)

99, chiyyoor, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

34 04/01/2026 Said Muhammad sooppy (FTHR) 387Bkaridam kandiyil, 
puliyav, Chekkiad, 
puliyav, 673509, 

vatakara

  

35 04/01/2026 Angadivayalil Anandan Sathi (WIFE) Angadivayalil, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vadakara

  

36 04/01/2026 RASIKH BASHEER (FTHR) KOTTOTHUMMAL, 
ADUKKATH, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
ADUKKATH, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

37 04/01/2026 LAMIYA C MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN P C (HSBN)

PARACHALIL, 
Moilothara, 

Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, 673513, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

38 04/01/2026 Mubashira Palollathil Mariyam (MTHR) 20/261, Kummankode, 
Nadapuram, 

Nadapuram, 673504, 
Vadakara

  

39 04/01/2026 SHAHANA K ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNIYIL, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

40 04/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
MAHMOOD 

RASIYA P K (MTHR) PALOTTU KANDI, 
DEVERKOVIL, 
KAYAKKODI, 

THALIYIL, 673508, 
VATAKARA

  

41 04/01/2026 Nafeeza Kunhabdulla (HSBN) Kadambottu, Adukkath, 
Maruthonkara, 

Adukkath, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

42 04/01/2026 Nafziya  Ramla (MTHR) kaniyakandiyil, Avolam, 
Avolam, Perode, 
673504, Vadakara

  

43 04/01/2026 AFSAL N K KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

THEYYAMPADY, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

44 04/01/2026 Jahana Thasneema Rasheed Manoli (FTHR) 369B, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

45 04/01/2026 SOURAV K SUBESH (FTHR) Cheriya kandiyil, 
Edacheri North, 

Edacheri, Edacheri, 
673502, Vatakara

  

46 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

JAMAL (FTHR) MURIVHORMANNIL, 
Adukkath, 

Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, 673508, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

47 04/01/2026 Raniya Fathima Riyas K M (FTHR) 140, Chiyoure, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vadakara

  

48 04/01/2026 Muhammed Shahin 
Paravath 

Thajis K K (FTHR) 420, chiyyoor, 
nadapuram, 

vishnumangalam, 
673506, vadakara

  

49 04/01/2026 Sharafath Shahzu K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

Kuttiyil, Narikkaatteri, 
NADAPURAM, 

CHELAKKAD, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  

50 04/01/2026 RISLA FATHIMA RIYAS (FTHR) CHUZHALIKKARA, 
kayakkodi, Kayakkodi, 

Kayakkodi, 673508, 
Vadakara

  

51 04/01/2026 SANTU SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN (FTHR) KUNIYATHUMTHAZHA 
KUNIYIL, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
EDACHERI, 

KAYAPPANICHI, 
673505, VADAKARA

  

52 04/01/2026 Muhammed Fadil Aslam M C (FTHR) Chelayil Meethal, 
Vanimal, Vanimal, 
Vanimal, 673506, 

Nadapuram

  

53 04/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA ALI (FTHR) Velichatham Kandy, 
Edacheri, Edacheri, 
Edacheri, 673502, 

Vadakara

  

54 04/01/2026 Muhammed Shaharas N 
T K

Mahamood Namath 
(FTHR)

Namath Thazha kuniyil, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
Valayam, 673517, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

55 04/01/2026 Fathima P K AYISHA (MTHR) KOTTALA 
THAZHEKUNI, 
KUMMANKOD, 
NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, 

673504, VADAKARA

  

56 04/01/2026 REMNA.R HARESH (HSBN) Ottappurakkal, 
Nadapuram, 
Nadapuram, 

Vishnumangalam, 
673506, Vatakara

  

57 04/01/2026 Jasna Thottathil Sidhique Chalil (HSBN) Chalil, Valayam, 
Valayam, Valayam, 
673517, Vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


